
DATE: 05-15-2025 @ 1 :00 PM 

BID OPENING FOR: Water De,eartment Truck Bid 

BID# NAME OF BIDDER 
1 

lomJ/ive 
2 

d_ 
3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

OPENED BY: 

SIGNATURE: 

CITY OF GLADSTONE 
BID RESULTS 

Pre-Bid Mt, 

-
Bid Am1ount Total Bid 

~ 7~ & 79, az. 

.t &~16£1 °0 

$ &?; /(/{1, a; 

$ 7~1 718. 50 

i tpz 7/</,, 'IS 


